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General 
Fund



2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2012-13 2013-14 % Change % of Total Gen'l
Actual Actual Budget Projected Budget Proj. to Budget Fund Revenues

REVENUES

   Property Taxes 3,169,933$ 3,280,590$ 3,371,010$ 3,353,500$ 3,505,380$ 4.5% 51.6%

   State-shared Taxes 1,169,098 1,382,678 1,672,000 1,704,600 1,772,000 4.0% 26.1%

   Other Taxes 121,901 118,504 113,960 109,785 112,500 2.5% 1.7%

   Licenses 224,638 227,815 226,900 231,225 229,700 -0.7% 3.4%

   Permits 406,557 281,007 267,985 274,985 275,000 0.0% 4.0%

   Grants 56,140 38,124 15,000 22,300 10,800 -51.6% 0.2%

   Services Charges 397,885 368,790 376,655 386,645 381,500 -1.3% 5.6%

   Fines 242,671 230,947 209,000 200,300 173,300 -13.5% 2.5%

   Franchise Fees 135,695 144,240 140,750 148,200 151,200 2.0% 2.2%

   Miscellaneous 279,261 244,923 184,160 222,400 185,160 -16.7% 2.7%

TOTAL REVENUES 6,203,779$ 6,317,618$ 6,577,420$ 6,653,940$ 6,796,540$ 2.1% 100.0%

Insert Pie Chart with GF revenues by type

VILLAGE OF CLARENDON HILLS
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PERFORMANCE ND CATORS

Source: Data from most recently available Comprehensive Annual Financial Reports. Property tax rates and revenues for Burr 
Ridge and Willowbrook include Tri-State Fire Protection District.
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Administration





V LLAGE OF CLARENDON LLS

ADM N STRAT ON DEPARTMENT

Source: Data from most recent approved budget. anagement includes Finance Department.

PERFORMANCE MEASURES
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Development
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Project Fund

































Water Fund





- - - - 20 3- 4  Change  of Total Water

Actual Actual Budget Pro ected udget Pro . to Budget Fund Revenues

REVENUES

   Service Charges         2 666 5  - . .

   Fees 3 5 . .

   Penalties 2 000 - . .

   iscellaneous perating Revenues 300 - . .

   onoperating Revenues 460 30 - . .

TOTAL REVENUES 2 55  2 4 664  3 3 200  3 25 445  3 3 400  -2 0% 00 0%

V LLAGE OF CLARENDON LLS

SUMMAR  OF REVENUES

ATER FUND

   Service Charges
83.5%

   Fees
1.2%

   Penalties
0.8%

   Misc. Operating 
Revenues 0%

   Nonoperating 
Revenues

14.4%

WATER FUND REVENUES

























Bn/Ch 
Parking Fund













Pension Funds















Misc.
Funds



















































































Performance
Measures














